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Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 29 5:00pm MT

Lot

0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
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Title

Pots and Pans A

Baking A

Cookbooks, Canisters, Flatware, And More A
Kenmore Freezer C

Tableware A

Lane Cedar Chest B

Mid-Century China Hutch C

Contents Of China Hutch A

International Silver Stainless Flatware Set A
Round Oak Dining Table C

6 Oak Highback Dining Chairs C

Noritake "Carthage" China Set A

Wall Art, Candles, And Miscellaneous A
Cuisinart Duet, Iron, And More A

Kenmore Toaster Oven And Crockpot A
Sharp Microwave And Bread Machine A
Cameras And Photos A

Vintage Desk and Clock B

Office Supplies And Games A
Entertainment Center C

Electronics A

Sony Receiver And Speakers A

VCR and DVD Players With DVD Storage A
Stage Amp - A

Chess Sets- A

Wood TV Stand With Printer And Shredded -B
Antique Ashtray Table A

QueenBed C

Oak Nightstand And Dresser With Mirror C
Beanie Babies A

Antique Dresser C

Tallboy Dresser C

Outerwear A
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Lot
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0784

0785
0786
0787
0788

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 8 7:.00pm MT

Title

Golf Clubs And Fishing Gear B
Modern Lamps Various Books B
Tools And More B

Precious Moments Christmas Village B

Precious Moments Figurines And Stuffed Toys
B

Christmas Decor, Wrapping, And More B
Travel B

Outdoor B

Menswear And Wardrobe Boxes B



04/19/24 12:12:09

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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