Aurora (Colorado, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Sable Boulevard

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 29 5:00pm MT Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 8 7:00pm MT

Lot	Title
0746	Pots and Pans A
0747	Baking A
0748	Cookbooks, Canisters, Flatware, And More A
0749	Kenmore Freezer C
0750	Tableware A
0751	Lane Cedar Chest B
0752	Mid-Century China Hutch C
0753	Contents Of China Hutch A
0754	International Silver Stainless Flatware Set A
0755	Round Oak Dining Table C
0756	6 Oak Highback Dining Chairs C
0757	Noritake "Carthage" China Set A
0758	Wall Art, Candles, And Miscellaneous A
0759	Cuisinart Duet, Iron, And More A
0760	Kenmore Toaster Oven And Crockpot A
0761	Sharp Microwave And Bread Machine A
0762	Cameras And Photos A
0763	Vintage Desk and Clock B
0764	Office Supplies And Games A
0766	Entertainment Center C
0767	Electronics A
0768	Sony Receiver And Speakers A
0769	VCR and DVD Players With DVD Storage A
0770	Stage Amp - A
0771	Chess Sets - A
0772	Wood TV Stand With Printer And Shredded -B
0773	Antique Ashtray Table A
0774	Queen Bed C
0775	Oak Nightstand And Dresser With Mirror C
0776	Beanie Babies A
0777	Antique Dresser C
0778	Tallboy Dresser C

0779 Outerwear A

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 8 7:00pm N	
Title	
Golf Clubs And Fishing Gear B	
Modern Lamps Various Books B	
Tools And More B	
Precious Moments Christmas Village B	
Precious Moments Figurines And Stuffed Toys B	
Christmas Decor, Wrapping, And More B	
Travel B	
Outdoor B	
Menswear And Wardrobe Boxes B	

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com